



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 6609 of 2024

Abhishek Alias Monu

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Raj Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Mohammad Sadab Khan

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Since order dated 25.11.2025 reveals that the case was listed as fresh, hence, the application be listed as fresh.
2. List this case on 23.3.2026 as fresh.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

February 13, 2026
Gss